REGISTRAION FORM

Name Affiliation

E-Mail Address Phone

Address Mailing State/Province Country
Mailing Postal Code IEEE Member Number (if applicable)

Do you identify as |:| Male |:| Female |:| Prefer not to answer  Prefer to self identify (please list out)

|:| Under 25 |:| 25t0 35 |:| 36 to 45 |:| 46 to 55 |:| Over 55 |:| Prefer not to answer

May we share your name, title, company and email address with our exhibitors & patrons? |:| Yes |:| No

May we share your name, title, company and email address with our conference delegates? |:|Yes |:| No

Are you an author of a submitted paper? |:|Yes |:| No

If yes. Please list your paper number(s) ‘

Please enter your paper title(s)

Are you a Student? |:|Yes |:| No ifso |:| Graduate |:| Undergraduate

affiliation Type [_] Academia [_]industry [ ] Government  Other: (please list out)

Is this your first time attending IEEE RadarConf? |:|Yes |:| No

Please list any dietary restrictions ~ No |:|

If Yes DVegetorian |:| Pescatarian |:| Vegan |:|Gluten Free |:| Dairy Free
Other: (please list out)

Do you have any special needs or disabilities that we may address to make your participation more enjoyable?

No [_] yes (please describe) ‘

Acceptance of IEEE policies are required to register for this event. By submitting your registration details, you acknowledge that
you have read and are in agreement with the IEEE Privacy Policy (https://www.ieee.org/security-privacy.html)
I have read and agree with the IEEE Privacy Policy [ ]

Acceptance of IEEE policies are required to register for this event. By submitting your registration details, you acknowledge that
you have read and are in agreement with the Event Terms and Conditions

(https:/ [www.ieee.org/conferences/event-terms-and-conditions.ntml)

I have read and agree with the Event Terms and Conditions |:|



Conference Registration Early
Throug

IEEE Member
Non-IEEE Member
Student IEEE Member
Student Non-Member
IEEE Life Member

Radar Boot Camp

h March 20

$895.00
$1,095.00
$395.00
$495.00
$395.00
$100.00

1-DAY CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

IEEE Member

Non-IEEE Member
Student IEEE Member

Student Non-Member
IEEE Life Member

. . . Early
Tutorial Registration Throug

IEEE Member

Non-

IEEE Member

Student IEEE Member
Student Non-Member
IEEE Life Member

otal

Tutorial(s)

h March 20

$275.00
$345.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00

Please list which tutorial you would like from the list here.

Optional items
*  Guest Banquet ticket- $100 |:|
Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Lunch (free) [ ]

The Lone Star Section YP Event (free)

Regular

Through April 29

$995.00
$1,195.00
$495.00
$595.00
$495.00
$100.00

Regular

Through April 29

$300.00
$370.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00

Fee
$780.00
$900.00
$360.00
$390.00
$540.00

$1,095.00
$1,295.00
$520.00
$695.00
$495.00
$100.00

$325.00
$395.00
$245.00
$245.00
$245.00

At the Conference

Students, would you like to submit your resume to our student database? These resumes will be shared with the
RadarConf'23 exhibitors and will provide networking opportunities during and after the conference.
If you would like to participate, please submit your resume to ecmiller@conferencecatalysts.com

Payment Method

Name on Credit Card

|1 Bank Transfer

[ 1 American Express

[ visa

|1 MasterCard

CC#

Exp. Date

Signature ‘

At the Conference

noooof ooooo, oooooo

*No refunds will be provided

CCv



https://radar2023.ieee-radarconf.org/program/tutorials
mailto:cmiller%40conferencecatalysts.com?subject=

	Text Field 2: 
	Text Field 3: 
	Text Field 4: 
	Text Field 5: 
	Text Field 6: 
	Text Field 7: 
	Text Field 8: 
	Text Field 9: 
	Text Field 10: 
	Text Field 11: 
	Text Field 12: 
	Text Field 13: 
	Text Field 14: 
	Text Field 15: 
	Text Field 16: 
	Check Box 2: Off
	Check Box 3: Off
	Check Box 4: Off
	Check Box 5: Off
	Check Box 6: Off
	Check Box 7: Off
	Check Box 8: Off
	Check Box 9: Off
	Check Box 63: Off
	Check Box 64: Off
	Check Box 12: Off
	Check Box 13: Off
	Check Box 61: Off
	Check Box 62: Off
	Check Box 14: Off
	Check Box 15: Off
	Check Box 16: Off
	Check Box 17: Off
	Check Box 18: Off
	Check Box 19: Off
	Check Box 20: Off
	Check Box 21: Off
	Check Box 22: Off
	Check Box 23: Off
	Check Box 24: Off
	Check Box 25: Off
	Check Box 26: Off
	Check Box 27: Off
	Check Box 28: Off
	Check Box 29: Off
	Check Box 30: Off
	Check Box 31: Off
	Check Box 32: Off
	Check Box 33: Off
	Check Box 34: Off
	Check Box 35: Off
	Check Box 36: Off
	Text Field 17: 
	Text Field 18: 
	Text Field 19: 
	Text Field 20: 
	Text Field 36: 
	Text Field 45: 
	Check Box 39: Off
	Check Box 41: Off
	Check Box 46: Off
	Check Box 55: Off
	Check Box 43: Off
	Check Box 47: Off
	Check Box 56: Off
	Check Box 40: Off
	Check Box 48: Off
	Check Box 57: Off
	Check Box 42: Off
	Check Box 49: Off
	Check Box 58: Off
	Check Box 44: Off
	Check Box 50: Off
	Check Box 59: Off
	Check Box 51: Off
	Check Box 53: Off
	Check Box 52: Off


