REGISTRAION FORM



Affiliation Name E-Mail Address Phone Address Mailing State/Province Country IEEE Member Number (if applicable) Mailing Postal Code Prefer not to answer Prefer to self identify (please list out) Do you identify as Male Female 25 to 35 Under 25 36 to 45 46 to 55 Over 55 Prefer not to answer May we share your name, title, company and email address with our exhibitors & patrons? Yes No May we share your name, title, company and email address with our conference delegates? Yes No Are you an author of a submitted paper? Yes No If yes. Please list your paper number(s) Please enter your paper title(s) Undergraduate if so Graduate Are you a Student? Yes No Academia Industry Other: (please list out) **Affiliation Type** Government Is this your first time attending IEEE RadarConf? Yes No Please list any dietary restrictions No If Yes Pescatarian Dairy Free Vegetarian Vegan Gluten Free Other: (please list out)

Do you have any special needs or disabilities that we may address to make your participation more enjoyable?

No yes (please describe)

Acceptance of IEEE policies are required to register for this event. By submitting your registration details, you acknowledge that you have read and are in agreement with the IEEE Privacy Policy (https://www.ieee.org/security-privacy.html) I have read and agree with the IEEE Privacy Policy

Acceptance of IEEE policies are required to register for this event. By submitting your registration details, you acknowledge that you have read and are in agreement with the Event Terms and Conditions (https://www.ieee.org/conferences/event-terms-and-conditions.html) I have read and agree with the Event Terms and Conditions

Conference Registration	Early Through March 20	Regular Through April 29	At the Conference	~
IEEE Member	\$895.00	\$995.00	\$1,095.00	
Non-IEEE Member	\$1,095.00	\$1,195.00	\$1,295.00	
Student IEEE Member	\$395.00	\$495.00	\$520.00	
Student Non-Member	\$495.00	\$595.00	\$695.00	
IEEE Life Member	\$395.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	
Radar Boot Camp	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	

1-DAY CONFERENCE REGISTRATION	Fee	
IEEE Member	\$780.00	
Non-IEEE Member	\$900.00	
Student IEEE Member	\$360.00	
Student Non-Member	\$390.00	
IEEE Life Member	\$540.00	

Tutorial Registration	Early Through March 20	Regular Through April 29	At the Conference	~
IEEE Member	\$275.00	\$300.00	\$325.00	
Non-IEEE Member	\$345.00	\$370.00	\$395.00	
Student IEEE Member	\$195.00	\$220.00	\$245.00	
Student Non-Member	\$195.00	\$220.00	\$245.00	
IEEE Life Member	\$195.00	\$220.00	\$245.00	
		TOTAL		

Tutorial(s) *No refunds will be provided

Please list which tutorial you would like from the list *here*.

Optional items

- Guest Banquet ticket- \$100
- Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Lunch (free)
- The Lone Star Section YP Event (free)
- Students, would you like to submit your resume to our student database? These resumes will be shared with the RadarConf'23 exhibitors and will provide networking opportunities during and after the conference. If you would like to participate, please submit your resume to cmiller@conferencecatalysts.com

Payment Method	Bank Transfer	American Express	Visa	MasterCard	
Name on Credit Card		CC#		Exp. Date	CCV

Signature